SGGP.12.4.A.02 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Taoglas SGGP.12.4.A.02 Taoglas Supplier Taoglas Distributor
Taoglas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SGGP.12.4.A.02
MANUFACTURER Taoglas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 1.575/1.602GHZ INTEG CHIP
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 17129 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR -
TERMINATION Solder
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -10dB
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
OTHER NAMES 931-1427-2
NUMBER OF BANDS 2
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.157" (4.00mm)
GAIN 2.9dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE -
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (1 GHz ~ 2 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 1.575GHz, 1.602GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 1.575GHz, 1.602GHz GLONASS, GPS Integrated, Chip RF Antenna 2.9dBi Solder Surface Mount
APPLICATIONS GLONASS, GPS
ANTENNA TYPE Integrated, Chip
SGGP.12.4.A.02
Part Number: SGGP.12.4.A.02
Manufacturer/Brand: Taoglas
Product description RF ANT 1.575/1.602GHZ INTEG CHIP
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 17129 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SGGP.12.4.A.02.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SGGP.12.4.A.02
SGGP.12.4.A.02.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SGGPD.18A
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  ANTENNA GPS CERAMIC PATCH SMD
In stock:  902 pcs
RFQ
OP24516SX-91RSMM
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  ANT IN/OUT 802.11N 6PORT 36"
In stock:  713 pcs
RFQ
SGGP.18.4.A.02
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 1.6GHZ CER PATCH SLDR SMD
In stock:  2925 pcs
RFQ
YA9-13
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 900MHZ YAGI CAB BRKT 10"
In stock:  1978 pcs
RFQ
SGGP.25.4.A.02
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 1.575/1.602GHZ CER PATCH
In stock:  18259 pcs
RFQ
SGGPD.25A
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  ANTENNA GPS CERAMIC PATCH SMD
In stock:  974 pcs
RFQ
OC24006H-FNF
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP STR N FEM
In stock:  1973 pcs
RFQ
SGGP.25.2.A.02
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 1.575/1.602GHZ CER PATCH
In stock:  16667 pcs
RFQ
SGGP.18.4.A.08
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 1.575/1.602GHZ CER PATCH
In stock:  14901 pcs
RFQ
EXC400BN
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 410MHZ WHIP STR BNC MALE
In stock:  6895 pcs
RFQ
MAF94271
Manufacturers:  Laird Technologies - Antennas
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ/5.5GHZ WHIP TILT
In stock:  17753 pcs
RFQ
RI.02.02.3000W
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 915MHZ DOME SMB MALE ADH
In stock:  727 pcs
RFQ